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T170 - PW3 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket
Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Ripstop, 60g

Outer Carton: 14

Product information

The PW3 Hi-Vis Hybrid Jacket is designed with the wearer's comfort and
protection in mind. Made from durable, water-resistant ripstop baffle
fabric, it features an ergonomic design with stretch panels for enhanced
mobility. The jacket includes padded sections to keep the body warm, long
double-puller side-entry pockets for easy access, even when wearing a
harness, elasticated cuffs, an extended back length, and contrast panels for
added dirt protection.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a
diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

Features
- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Body-mapped design helps balance insulation and increase freedom of
movement

- Inner soft Insulatex™ lining traps heat fast keeping the wearer warm
and protected from the elements

- Acti-Reach™ innovative one panel construction that increases arm and
torso mobility when reaching, turning and twisting.

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- Zipped chest pocket

- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Chin guard for enhanced protection

- Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit
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T170 - PW3 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket
Commodity Code: 6201401090

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
T170YBRS
T170YBRM
T170YBRL

T170YBRXL
T170YBRXXL
T170YBRXXXL
T170YBR4XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6920
0.7350
0.7590
0.7970
0.8340
0.8530
0.8960

Cubic(m?)
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864

EAN13

5036108443956
5036108443949
5036108443932
5036108443963
5036108443970
5036108443987
5036108443925

GTIN/DUN14

15036108931191
15036108931184
15036108931177
15036108931207
15036108931214
15036108931221
15036108931160

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (14-Jul-2025)




