

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T170 - PW3 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket

Collection: PW3 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Ripstop, 60g

Outer Carton: 14

Product information

The PW3 Hi-Vis Hybrid Jacket is designed with the wearer's comfort and protection in mind. Made from durable, water-resistant ripstop baffle fabric, it features an ergonomic design with stretch panels for enhanced mobility. The jacket includes padded sections to keep the body warm, long double-puller side-entry pockets for easy access, even when wearing a harness, elasticated cuffs, an extended back length, and contrast panels for added dirt protection.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



Features

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Body-mapped design helps balance insulation and increase freedom of movement
- Inner soft Insulatex $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$ lining traps heat fast keeping the wearer warm and protected from the elements
- \bullet Acti-Reach $^{\scriptscriptstyle{\text{TM}}}$ innovative one panel construction that increases arm and torso mobility when reaching, turning and twisting.
- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent comfort and flexibility
- · Zipped chest pocket
- \bullet 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Chin guard for enhanced protection
- · Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T170 - PW3 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket Commodity Code: 6201401090

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/27118-01/E00-00

Wash Care

A MAX WY

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T170YBRS	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.6920	0.0864	5036108443956	15036108931191
T170YBRM	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.7350	0.0864	5036108443949	15036108931184
T170YBRL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.7590	0.0864	5036108443932	15036108931177
T170YBRXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.7970	0.0864	5036108443963	15036108931207
T170YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.8340	0.0864	5036108443970	15036108931214
T170YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.8530	0.0864	5036108443987	15036108931221
T170YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	36.0	0.8960	0.0864	5036108443925	15036108931160